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Gymnastics British Championships 2022

M&S Bank Arena, Liverpool

24th - 27th March 2022

Bib Name TotalNDE1 E2 E3 E4 E5 E6
D

ScoreRank
Sub
Tot NDBonus

CAMPBELL Abigail419 12.7253.60 0.08.90 9.00 9.401 9.10

4.20 0.08.60 8.80 8.608.60

12.650

12.800

0.0

Notts Gymnastics Academy

0.0

0.0

PEDELTY Keira443 12.3003.60 0.08.30 8.60 8.502 8.60

3.60 0.08.80 8.90 9.208.80

12.150

12.450

0.0

City Of Newcastle Gym Academy

0.0

0.0

ASTON Arabella413 12.1003.60 0.18.50 8.80 8.603 8.70

3.00 0.09.10 9.10 9.008.90

12.150

12.050

0.0

Horsham Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

BEADLE-GATES Amelie415 12.1003.60 0.08.50 8.80 8.604 8.50

3.40 0.08.50 8.70 8.608.70

12.150

12.050

0.0

Wickers Gym Club

0.0

0.0

NDORO Andrea441 12.0503.20 0.08.80 9.00 9.005 9.10

3.00 0.08.80 8.90 9.108.90

12.200

11.900

0.0

South Essex Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

MARSHALLECK A'Sheerah437 12.0253.40 0.08.50 8.60 8.806 8.80

3.00 0.08.90 8.90 9.009.10

12.100

11.950

0.0

Carousel School Of Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

BULLOCK Scarlett417 11.9753.60 0.08.40 8.40 8.407 8.60

3.00 0.09.20 8.90 8.909.00

12.000

11.950

0.0

Corby Gymnastics Academy

0.0

0.0

GRIFFITHS Esme428 11.9253.20 0.09.10 8.90 8.808 8.90

3.00 0.08.50 8.70 8.808.80

12.100

11.750

0.0

Robin Hood Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

GOODERHAM Corinna427 11.9003.20 0.09.00 8.90 8.909 8.80

3.00 0.08.70 8.70 8.608.80

12.100

11.700

0.0

Abingdon Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

LEWIS Ellie434 11.8753.20 0.08.60 8.70 8.6010 8.70

3.00 0.08.90 8.90 8.708.90

11.850

11.900

0.0

Clwb Cymru Caerdydd

0.0

0.0

CLARK Talia423 11.8503.20 0.08.30 8.60 8.5011 8.20

3.60 0.08.40 8.60 8.708.30

11.600

12.100

0.0

The Wire Gymnastic Club

0.0

0.0

STOCKER Isla450 11.8503.20 0.09.00 8.70 8.7012 8.80

3.00 0.08.70 8.70 9.008.80

11.950

11.750

0.0

Horsham Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

BURGUM Ffion418 11.8503.20 0.08.40 8.60 8.8013 8.90

3.00 0.08.80 8.80 8.808.90

11.900

11.800

0.0

Clwb Cymru Caerdydd

0.0

0.0

TAYLOR Jemima453 11.8253.20 0.08.80 8.70 8.9014 8.90

3.00 0.08.60 8.60 8.708.60

12.050

11.600

0.0

Clwb Cymru Caerdydd

0.0

0.0

PRIESTLEY Isabelle444 11.8003.00 0.18.40 8.20 8.4015 8.30

3.60 0.08.70 8.60 8.808.80

11.250

12.350

0.0

The Meapa

0.0

0.0

CHISMAN Isobel422 11.7253.40 0.08.30 8.50 8.6016 8.50

3.20 0.08.30 8.40 8.508.10

11.900

11.550

0.0

The Norfolk Academy of Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

MANNING Aaliyah436 11.7003.20 0.08.60 8.60 8.7017 8.70

3.00 0.08.30 8.40 8.808.70

11.850

11.550

0.0

Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

NETHERTON Billie442 11.7003.20 0.08.40 8.20 8.6018 8.60

3.00 0.08.70 8.60 9.008.70

11.700

11.700

0.0

City Of Newcastle Gym Academy

0.0

0.0

RODGERS-PLUMMER Akyra446 11.6753.20 0.08.50 8.50 8.6019 8.80

3.00 0.08.50 8.70 8.808.50

11.750

11.600

0.0

City of Manchester Institute of

0.0

0.0

HECTOR Diaz430 11.4503.20 0.38.70 8.80 8.7020 9.10

3.00 0.08.10 8.40 8.208.30

11.650

11.250

0.0

Amber Valley Gym Club (the)

0.0

0.0

CASHMAN Jessica421 11.3253.60 0.07.90 7.70 7.8021 7.50

3.20 0.08.20 8.30 7.608.00

11.350

11.300

0.0

Tolworth Gym Club

0.0

0.0

MCCOY Sienna438 11.2753.20 0.18.80 8.80 8.6022 9.00

3.00 0.07.60 7.60 7.708.10

11.900

10.650

0.0

South Essex Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0
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MILLEN Isabelle439 11.2503.40 0.08.20 8.50 8.6023 8.70

3.20 0.17.40 7.30 7.507.60

11.950

10.550

0.0

Woking Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

PROSSER Gracie-Jane445 10.4751.60 0.18.20 8.00 8.2024 8.10

3.20 0.08.00 8.20 8.408.00

9.650

11.300

0.0

East London Gym Club

0.0

0.0

BARRADO Aniya414 6.0500.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0025 0.00

3.40 0.08.40 8.80 9.008.60

0.000

12.100

0.0

Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

HIGGINS Annabella431 6.0000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0026 0.00

3.20 0.08.90 8.70 8.808.80

0.000

12.000

0.0

Woking Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

WISE Daisy457 5.9753.20 0.08.90 8.60 8.6027 8.90

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

11.950

0.000

0.0

Tolworth Gym Club

0.0

0.0

TAYLOR-FURY Scarlett454 5.9753.20 0.09.00 8.80 8.7027 8.70

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

11.950

0.000

0.0

City Of Liverpool Gym Club

0.0

0.0

HUNTE Sienna432 5.9750.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0029 0.00

3.20 0.08.70 8.80 8.709.10

0.000

11.950

0.0

East London Gym Club

0.0

0.0

AMANKWAAH Shantae-Eve411 5.9000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0030 0.00

3.00 0.08.70 8.80 8.908.80

0.000

11.800

0.0

Bristol Hawks Gym Club

0.0

0.0

THEOBALD Ella455 5.9000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0030 0.00

3.20 0.08.60 8.60 8.908.60

0.000

11.800

0.0

Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

ALLEN Chloe410 5.9000.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0030 0.00

3.40 0.08.00 8.40 8.508.40

0.000

11.800

0.0

Park Wrekin School of Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

WYATT Tahlia458 5.8750.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0033 0.00

3.00 0.08.70 8.80 8.608.80

0.000

11.750

0.0

Bristol Hawks Gym Club

0.0

0.0

ASHMAN Isabel412 5.8250.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0034 0.00

3.00 0.08.70 8.70 8.408.60

0.000

11.650

0.0

Sandbach Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0

SNOWLING Sophie448 5.8003.00 0.08.60 8.60 8.5035 8.60

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

11.600

0.000

0.0

The Norfolk Academy of Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

COX Ruby426 5.7753.00 0.08.60 8.50 8.7036 8.50

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

11.550

0.000

0.0

The Wire Gymnastic Club

0.0

0.0

JANSA Aneta433 5.7003.20 0.18.30 8.30 8.3037 8.30

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

11.400

0.000

0.0

Park Wrekin School of Gymnastics

0.0

0.0

MUNDAY Cadie440 5.2750.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.0038 0.00

3.20 0.07.50 7.40 7.307.30

0.000

10.550

0.0

Notts Gymnastics Academy

0.0

0.0

SMITH Sophia447 5.2503.20 0.07.30 7.30 7.7039 7.30

0.00 0.00.00 0.00 0.000.00

10.500

0.000

0.0

Pipers Vale Gymnastics Club

0.0

0.0
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